Individual Best Times (All Time)

Josh Botting - (1172386) - Dorking Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:59.87
3:00.49
3:04.38
3:11.75
3:33.85

3:46.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:00.49
2:59.87
3:04.38
3:11.75
3:33.85

3:46.88

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

226
224
210
186
134
112

WA Pts

224
226
210
186
134
112

Round

Round

Date

21/10/23
29/10/23
15/07/23
15/10/22
16/10/21
04/07/21

Date

29/10/23
21/10/23
15/07/23
15/10/22
16/10/21
04/07/21

Meet

Dorking and R&R 200m Club Champs 2023

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
Dorking SC 200m Club Championships 2022

Dorking SC Club Championships 2021

Dorking Swimming Club

Meet

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2023

Dorking and R&R 200m Club Champs 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
Dorking SC 200m Club Championships 2022

Dorking SC Club Championships 2021

Dorking Swimming Club

Venue

Dorking

Hart

West Sussex
Dorking
Dorking

Dorking Sports Centr

Venue

Hart

Dorking
West Sussex
Dorking
Dorking

Dorking Sports Centr

Club Swam Under

Club Swam Under

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



