Josh Botting - (1172386) - Dorking Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:59.87	226	F	21/10/23	Dorking and R&R 200m Club Champs 2023	Dorking		4
3:00.49	224	F	29/10/23	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2023	Hart		3
3:04.38	210	F	15/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
3:11.75	186	F	15/10/22	Dorking SC 200m Club Championships 2022	Dorking		4
3:33.85	134	F	16/10/21	Dorking SC Club Championships 2021	Dorking		4
3:46.88	112	F	04/07/21	Dorking Swimming Club	Dorking Sports Centr		0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:00.49	224	F	29/10/23	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2023	Hart		3
2:59.87	226	F	21/10/23	Dorking and R&R 200m Club Champs 2023	Dorking		4
3:04.38	210	F	15/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
3:11.75	186	F	15/10/22	Dorking SC 200m Club Championships 2022	Dorking		4
3:33.85	134	F	16/10/21	Dorking SC Club Championships 2021	Dorking		4
3:46.88	112	F	04/07/21	Dorking Swimming Club	Dorking Sports Centr		0